
2104 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 65 

<< ... these essqys are presented to commemorate the Silver Jubilee of ,, 
the reign of Her Majesty, Queen Elizabeth II 

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS 

MANAGEMENT OF DYNAMIC SYSTEMS IN 
NEW ZEALAND AGRICULTURE 

D.S.I.R. INFORMATION SERIES No. 129 
196 p. 1978. $2.50 
This volume contains the proceedings of a symposium on 
the management of dynamic ,systems in New Zealand agricul
ture. Section 1 deals with the interaction between inputs and 
outputs in an integrated agricultural system; Section 2 with 
the consequences of seasonal fluctuations, in production on 
agricultural industries; and Section 3 with techniques to 
assist management of agricultural industries. 

MAORI 
By Witi lhimaera 

45 p. 1975. Sl.20 
A colourful booklet describing the coming of the Maori to 
New Zealand, his history, heritage, folklore, beliefs, and 
cultural unity. 

Each chapter has a quotation from a Maori proverb, 
phrase, saying, or canoe chant and these concepts are pre
sented in words and pictures. 

Continues with the arrival of the pakeha and the pattern of 
events which followed, the Treaty of Waitangi and the Land 
W.m. Moves on to the Maori today, finishing with the theme, 
,me country, two heritages in unity. 

Well Hlustrated with 64 coloured photos, of interest to all 
New Z~lander.s and tourists. (Tourist and Publicity Depart
ment.) 

Thirteen essays by leading New Zealanders, 
specialists in their fields, especially written 

to celebrate the Silver Jubilee of 
Queen Elizabeth II. 

(1952-1977) 

Edited by Ian Wards 

These informative essays, designed to show 
a varied picture of affairs in New Zealand 

during the last twenty five years, cover a 
broad spectrum of subjects and will be an 
invaluable asset to all sectors of the 
community. 

Price $13. 95 

This important New Zealand work is 
available now from your local 

GOVERNMENT 
BOOKSHOP 
AUCKLAND, HAMILTON, WELLINGTON, 
CHRISTCHURCH, DUNEDIN. 

COi'.TENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-

Commerce Act: Notices 
Conscience Money: Notice 
Corrigenda: Notices 
Customs Regulations: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Notices ... 
Egg Marketing Authority Regulations: Notice 
Food and Drug Act: Notice ..... 
Honey Marketing Authority Regulations: Notice 
Hop Marketing Regulations: Notice 
Land Act: Notice 
Magistrates' Court Rules: Notice . 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Meat Act: Notice 
National Roads Board: Notices 
Post Office Act: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Raspberry Marketing Regulations: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice . 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Reserves Act: Notices 
Sale of Liquor Act: Notices 
Sales Tax Act: Notice 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 
Stabilisation of Prices Regulations: Notice . 

Pag~ 

2076 
2049 
2072 
2047 
2074 

2057,2061 
2057 
2045 
2055 
2062 
2053 
2054 
2057 
2055 
2053 
2056 
2055 
2056 
2056 
2054 
2050 
2055 
2070 
2071 

2053, 2056 
2056 
205& 
2066. 

State Services Conditions of Employment Act: Notice 
Social Security (General Medical Services) Regu-

2057 
2054 

lations: Notice 
Tobacco Growing Industry Act: Notice 

2054 
2054 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS . 2046 

Price 80c DY AUTHORITY: E. C. KEATING, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-19i8 


