

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS

MANAGEMENT OF DYNAMIC SYSTEMS IN NEW ZEALAND AGRICULTURE

D.S.I.R. Information Series No. 129

196 p. 1978.

\$2.50

This volume contains the proceedings of a symposium on the management of dynamic systems in New Zealand agriculture. Section 1 deals with the interaction between inputs and outputs in an integrated agricultural system; Section 2 with the consequences of seasonal fluctuations, in production on agricultural industries; and Section 3 with techniques to assist management of agricultural industries.

MAORI

By Witi Ihimaera

45 p. 1975.

\$1.20

A colourful booklet describing the coming of the Maori to New Zealand, his history, heritage, folklore, beliefs, and cultural unity.

Each chapter has a quotation from a Maori proverb, phrase, saying, or canoe chant and these concepts are presented in words and pictures.

Continues with the arrival of the pakeha and the pattern of events which followed, the Treaty of Waitangi and the Land Wars. Moves on to the Maori today, finishing with the theme, one country, two heritages in unity.

Well illustrated with 64 coloured photos, of interest to all New Zealanders and tourists. (Tourist and Publicity Department.)

CONTENTS

Advertisements						Page 2076
	******	******	******	******	******	
APPOINTMENTS						2049
BANKRUPTCY NOTI	CES				*****	2072
DEFENCE NOTICE						2047
LAND TRANSFER A	ct: Noti	ICES				2074
MISCELLANEOUS-						
Commerce Act:	Notices				2057,	2061
Conscience Mon			10 Sec. 1			2057
Corrigenda: No			*****			2045
Customs Regular			*****		*****	2055
Customs Tariff:	Notices					2062
Egg Marketing			ations:	Notice		2053
Food and Drug	Act: N	lotice		. 100		2054
Honey Marketin	a Autho	rity Reg	ulations	Notice		2057
Hop Marketing						2055
Land Act: Not						2053
Magistrates' Cou		· Notice				2056
Maori Affairs	Act: No	tices				2055
Meat Act: Not		J.1.003		*****	1	2056
National Roads		Notices				2056
Post Office Act				******		2054
Public Works A			*****	*****		2050
Raspberry Mark			e · Notio			2055
Regulations Act						2070
Reserve Bank:						2071
Reserves Act:			******	Treasure :	2053,	
Sale of Liquor						
Sales Tax Act:						2056
					*****	2058
Schedule of Cor			 	*****		2066
Stabilisation of 1	Prices Re	guiation	s: Notice			2057
State Services Co Social Security	(Genera	of Emp	ioyment cal Serv	Act: No ices) R	otice egu-	2054
lations: Notice					· ·	2054
Tobacco Growin	ng Indus	try Act:	Notice			2054
PROCLAMATIONS, O	RDERS IN	Counci	L, AND W	ARRANT	S	2046